## Revitalizing Our Commitments

June 16-17, 2021



## Calls to Action



Watch the <u>convening recordings</u> and share them with colleagues!



Contact <u>SRE Network grantees</u> to learn more about their work and how they can help you or your organization!



If your organization is not yet an SRE Network member, and would like to join, or know of an organization that should be included in our network, please check out our <u>membership webpage</u>.



Review the <u>resources</u> on the SRE Network website.



Be sure to <u>sign up for the SRE Network newsletter</u> and follow us on social media.



SRE Network is a proud 2021 supporter of the TIME'S UP Legal Defense Fund. If you or someone you know is experiencing gender discrimination in the workplace such as sexual harassment the TIME'S Up Legal Defense Fund may be able to help with legal costs, media and storytelling assistance, and more.

## What's Next?

Be sure not to miss more information in July regarding:



Release of refreshed Standards for Creating Safe, Respectful, and Equitable Jewish Workplaces and Communal Spaces



Next steps for renewing your 2021 SRE Network Membership



Upcoming program offerings